
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Class 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 

No. 
29 
74 
40 
93 
8 

51 
66 

Name 
Flinn Lazier 
Dudley Fleck 
Keith Grant 
Lindsay Brewer - x 
Austin Hill - x 
Larry Howard 
Richard Zober 

Sponsor 
 pouredfoundations.com 
Mazda,Hoosier,K-Hill 
Polestar 
MasrterMine 
SouthernOhioEquip,G-LocBrakes,BigTexTrlrs 
EpicElecServ, RCR,K-Hill Mtrsp,Med.Imaging 
Zober Industries,Inc. 

Best Tm 
1:22.802 
1:27.300 
1:27.506 
1:28.014 
1:28.740 
1:29.298 
1:32.588 

In Lap 
11 
10 
6 
9 
6 
7 

10 

Diff 

4.498 
4.704 
5.212 
5.938 
6.496 
9.786 

Make/Model 
Swift016 
Swift016 
PMR -17 
Tatuus 
Ligier 
Swift016 
Swift016 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CF at 8:46am 
Cars 93 & 8 will be starting behind the Atlantics 

Printed: 4/30/2022 8:56:07 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at MID-OHIO APRIL/MAY 

Atlantic Championship Series 

 Qualifying for Race 1 

Qualifying started at 8:29:25 

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles 

4/30/2022 08:30 AM 


