







FRP at MID-OHIO APRIL/MAY

Sorted on best lap time

Atlantic Championship Series

Qualifying for Race 1

Qualifying started at 8:29:25

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles 4/30/2022 08:30 AM

Pos	Class	No.	Name	Sponsor	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Make/Model
1	ATL	29	Flinn Lazier	pouredfoundations.com	1:22.802	11		Swift016
2	ATL	74	Dudley Fleck	Mazda, Hoosier, K-Hill	1:27.300	10	4.498	Swift016
3	ATL	40	Keith Grant	Polestar	1:27.506	6	4.704	PMR -17
4	ATL	93	Lindsay Brewer - x	MasrterMine	1:28.014	9	5.212	Tatuus
5	ATL	8	Austin Hill - x	SouthernOhioEquip,G-LocBrakes,BigTexTrlrs	1:28.740	6	5.938	Ligier
6	ATL	51	Larry Howard	EpicElecServ, RCR,K-Hill Mtrsp,Med.Imaging	1:29.298	7	6.496	Swift016
7	ATL	66	Richard Zober	Zober Industries, Inc.	1:32.588	10	9.786	Swift016

Announcements

CF at 8:46am

Cars 93 & 8 will be starting behind the Atlantics

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer

Orbits

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

Printed: 4/30/2022 8:56:07 AM